
W DIV: LOT 6 BLOCK 2 COLUMBIA PA

423-226, LE 1344-2633, DC 1388-1

DOWNEY BETHANY LEE
294 NW HILTON AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12294-000
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124,787

1497/2583 8/25/2023 WD Q I 01 154,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEC LLC

DOWNEY BETHANY LEE

1395/2443 10/01/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL R STEICHER

SEC LLC

2026
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HX Base Yr

294 NW HILTON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,320 119.9120 134.30 177,276 1938 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 94,279

FCP 190 25 48 4,190

FCP 256 25 64 5,587

FOP 10 30 3 262

FST 228 55 125 10,912

1,764 1,320 115,229

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W45 S24 E10 E35 N24 $
FCP=[ORIG=-45,0] N16 W16 S16 E16 $
FST=[ORIG=0,24] E12 N19 W12 S19 $
FCP=[ORIG=12,24] E10 N19 W10 S19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,24] S2 E5 N2 W5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1985 1985 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 7,430.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,058


